ST(意法) TS420-600B PDF
深圳创唯电子有限公司
October 2017 DocID5203 Rev 6 1/14
This is information on a product in full production. www.st.com
TS420
Sensitive gate 4 A SCRs

Notes:
(1)Inch dimensions are for reference only.
Ordering information TS420
12/14 DocID5203 Rev 6
3 Ordering information
Figure 17: Ordering information scheme
Table 9: Ordering information
Order code Marking Package Weight Base qty. Delivery mode
TS420-600B TS420600
DPAK 0.3 g
75 Tube
TS420-600B-TR TS420600 2500 Tape and reel
TS420-600H TS420600 IPAK 0.4 g 75 Tube
TS420-600T TS420600T TO-220AB 2.3 g 50 Tube
TS420 Revision history
DocID5203 Rev 6 13/14
4 Revision history
Table 10: Document revision history